General
Eaton eliminates many of the hazards associated
with manual internal tap changing of distribution
transformers with its Cooper Power™ series
150 A externally operated tap-changer switch
because line crews need not be exposed to high
voltage conductors and hot transformer fluids. Tap-
changer switches eliminate the need to dismount

150 A externally operated tap-changer switch
Ordering Information
To order a 150 A tap-changer switch,
specify catalog numbers for one switch and
one handle hardware kit.
Note:  Lettered index plate is standard, 5-position (A-E), 7-position (A-G). Numbered (optional) index plate kits available.
          Contact your Eaton representative for more information.
Table 4.  Tap-Changer Switches
Contact Type
Catalog Number
Single-Phase Three-Phase
Sidewall Mounted 5-Position 7-Position 5-Position 7-Position
Bolt Tab 2237470C01M 2237470C51M 2237471C01M 2237471C51M
16-14 AWG Terminals 2237470C02M 2237470C52M 2237471C02M 2237471C52M
12-10 AWG Terminals 2237470C03M 2237470C53M 2237471C03M 2237471C53M
8 AWG Terminals 2237470C04M 2237470C54M 2237471C04M 2237471C54M
6 AWG Terminals 2237470C05M 2237470C55M 2237471C05M 2237471C55M
Bolt Tab W/ 1/4-20 Stud 2237470C16M 2237470C66M 2237471C16M 2237471C66M
Bolt Tab W/ 1/4-20 Stud W/Silver plated terminals and rotors 2237470C70M 2237470C80M 2237471C70M 2237471C80M
6 Deck W/Bolt Tab – – 2237529C01M 2237529C51M
6 Deck Bolt Tab W/ 1/4-20 Stud – – 2237529C16M 2237529C66M
6 Deck Bolt Tab W/ 1/4-20 Stud W/Silver plated terminals and rotors – – 2237529C70M 2237529C80M
6 Deck Bolt Tab w/ 1/4-20 Stud-200 KV BIL – – 2238348C06M 2238348C56M
6 Deck Bolt Tab W/ 1/4-20 Stud W/Silver plated terminals and rotors-200 kV BIL – – 2238348C70M 2238348C80M
Cover Mounted
Bolt Tab 2237472C01M 2237472C51M 2237473C01M 2237473C51M
16-14 AWG Terminals 2237472C02M 2237472C52M 2237473C02M 2237473C52M
12-10 AWG Terminals 2237472C03M 2237472C53M 2237473C03M 2237473C53M
8 AWG Terminals 2237472C04M 2237472C54M 2237473C04M 2237473C54M
6 AWG Terminals 2237472C05M 2237472C55M 2237473C05M 2237473C55M
Bolt Tab W/ 1/4-20 Stud 2237472C16M 2237472C66M 2237473C16M 2237473C66M
Bolt Tab W/ 1/4-20 Stud W/Silver plated terminals and rotors 2237472C70M 2237472C80M 2237473C80M 2237473C80M
Hardware Kits
Hotstick Handle 2237947A12H 2237947A13H 2237947A10H 2237947A11H
"T" Handle 2237947A68H 2237947A67H 2237947A66H 2237947A67H
Eaton and Cooper Power are valuable
trademarks of Eaton in the U.S. and other
countries. You are not permitted to use these
trademarks without the prior written consent